
Name of the Institution : Sree Narayana Training College 

Criterion 

Quality Proflle 

Place : Nedunganda, Kerala 

I. Curricular Design and 
Planning 

II. Curriculum Transaction 
and Evaluation 

III. Research, Development 
and Extension 

IV. Infrastructure and 
Learning Resources 

V. Student Support and 
Progression 

EC/32/392 

VI. Organisation and 
Management 

Criterion Score 
(Ci) 

85 

80 

70 

90 

85 

84 

Institutional Score = 

Weightage 
(Wi) 

10 

EC,W, 

40 

05 

20 

10 

15 

100 

Criterion X Weightage 
(Cix Wi) 

8310 

850 

100 

3200 

350 

1800 

850 

2C, W, = 8310 

1260 

= 83. l0 

Director 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

