

Quality Profile



Name of the Institution: Sree Narayana Training College

Place: Nedunganda, Kerala

Criterion	Criterion Score (Ci)	Weightage (Wi)	Criterion X Weightage (Cix Wi)
I. Curricular Design and Planning	85	10	850
II. Curriculum Transaction and Evaluation	80	40	3200
III. Research, Development and Extension	70	05	350
IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources	90	20	1800
V. Student Support and Progression	85	10	850
VI. Organisation and Management	84	15	1260
		100	$\sum C_i W_i = 8310$





